
 
 
 

 

 
 

NAME PHONE EMAIL/WEBSITE ADDRESS LOCATI ON NOTES 
  FLUTE  

Rachel Boettler (440) 591-9755 rachelboettler@gmail.com Bay Middle Scho ol  

Michael McCann 937-750-2464 home.michael24@gmail.com Bay Middle Scho ol  

Kimberly Zaleski 845-519-4307 k.m.zaleski@gmail.com Bay Middle Scho ol  

Kyra Kester 216-496-6254 kkester@ameritech.net Home/Lakewood  or CIM  

Tom Tweedle 440-356-1151  Home/Fairview  Primarily sax but does beginner flute 

  OBOE  

      

  CLARINET  

Michael McCann 937-750-2464 home.michael24@gmail.com Bay Middle Scho ol  

Emilio Rosario 386-868-7532 erosario1392@gmail.com    

Tom Tweedle 440-356-1151 tomsax48@yahoo.com Home/Fairview   

Tom Lempner 216-741-9865 tlempner@yahoo.com    

  BASSOON  

Arleigh Savage 517-706-1946 arleigh37@gmail.com Home/Lakewood   

Zach Elmore 330-289-2278 zacharyt.elmore@gmail.com    

Mark DeMio 216-231-5480 mdemio@att.net CIM, Music Settl ement,    

  SAXOPHONE  

Michael McCann 937-750-2464 home.michael24@gmail.com Bay Middle Scho ol  

Christopher Burge 440-871-4140  Skyline Music   

Tom Lempner 216-741-9865 tlempner@yahoo.com    
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Tom Tweedle 440-356-1151 tomsax48@yahoo.com Home/Fairview   

  FRENCH HORN  

Van Parker 937-867-7413 vanparker@gmail.com Beck Center   

  TRUMPET  

Lauren Hinkle 330-949-3698 lahinkle10@gmail.com Bay Middle Scho ol  

Rich Pokrywka 440-871-4140  Skyline   

  TROMBONE  

Ty Deane 706-580-3602 deanety8@gmail.com Bay Middle Scho ol  

Andrew Douglas 404-988-2719 asdouglastrombone@gmail.com Bay Middle Scho ol  

Kris Morron 440-781-7995 skinnyk1978@mac.com    

Bill Cox 440-934-3052  Home/Avon   

  TUBA/EUPHONIUM  

Ty Deane 706-580-3602 deanety8@gmail.com Bay Middle Scho ol  

Kris Morron 440-781-7995 skinnyk1978@mac.com    

Christian Bush 614-507-2482 bushct@gmail.com    

Bill Cox 440-934-3052  Home/Avon   

  PERCUSSION  

Katy Lafavre 440-586-7659 katylafavre@gmail.com Bay Middle Scho ol  

Dylan Moffitt 412-596-1215 dylanmoffitt1@gmail.com Bay Middle Scho ol  

Paul Samuels 440-871-4140  Skyline   

Paul Stranahan 440-871-4140  Skyline   



 
 

Organizations that offer lessons 

NAME PHONE EMAIL/WEBSITE ADRESS 

Avon School of Music 440-934-9988 http://avonschoolofmusic.org/ 

Beck Center 216-521-2540 www.beckcenter.org 

Baldwin Wallace Community Outreach 440-826-2365 conreach@bw.edu 

Cleveland Institute of Music 216-791-5000 x 252 http://www.cim.edu/preparatory/instruction.php 

Cleveland Music School Settlement (CMSS) 216.421.5806 http://www.thecmss.org/ 

Music Therapy Enrichment Center 440-250-0091 www.MTECincorporated.com 

Community Music School at Oberlin 
Conservatory 

440-775-8294 https://www.oberlin.edu/community-music-school 

Rettig Music 440-808-0900 http://www.rettigmusic.com/Content/TPage19.aspx 

Ron Zehel Guitar Center 440-933-6245 rzguitarcenter@lor.net 

Skyline Music 440-871-4140 http://www.skylinemusic.com/ 

Westlake Music Academy 440-558-6876 thewestlakemusicacademy.com 

NAME PHONE EMAIL/WEBSITE ADDRESS LOCATION 

  VIOLIN & VIOLA  

Andrea Belding Elson 216-543-6780 andreabelding@yahoo.com Bay Middle School 

Heather Crawford 310-339-1416 hcrawford555@gmail.com Bay MIddle School 

Clara Engen 612-250-8311 engen.clara@gmail.com Westlake Music Academy 

Courtney Clark 440-558-6876 thewestlakemusicacademy.com Westlake Music Academy 

  CELLO  

Robert Nicholson 443-414-9028 nicholsoncello@gmail.com Bay Middle School 

Ariel David Lodono 440-558-6876 thewestlakemusicacademy.com Westlake Music Academy 

Jeffrey Schimelpfenig 216-832-5008  Home/North Olmsted 

Martha Vivona 440-808-1725  Home/Westlake 

  BASS  

Ian Kinnaman 440-558-6876 thewestlakemusicacademy.com Westlake Music Academy 

Steven Brija  440-558-6876 thewestlakemusicacademy.com Westlake Music Academy 

    

Private String Instrument Instructors 


